Adventist University of the Philippines
College of Medicine
Financial Information - 4th Year (Clerkship)

Academic Year 2024-2025

Tuition/Clerkship fee

Less: Discount (25%)
Tuition (net)

Development Fee

Total Tuition & Other fees

Mode of Payment:

1. 50% downpayment upon enrollment

288,000.00
72,000.00

216,000.00

12,000.00

228,000.00

2. The remaining balance should be paid on or before January 2020

For Financial Inquiry:

The Director of Student Finance
Adventist University of the Philippines
Puting kahoy, Silang, Cavite

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1834, Manila

Tel.# 049-541-1211 Local 232

Email Address: dsf@aup.edu.ph

AUP Website: www.aup.edu.ph



